ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS CREATIVE WRITING CONTEST 2024

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE:
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLL NO

12114-C-1-525
12114-C-1-526
12114-C-1-527
12114-C-1-528
12114-C-1-529
12114-C-2-530
12114-C-2-531
12114-C-2-532
12114-C-2-533
12114-C-2-534
12114-C-2-535
12114-C-3-536
12114-C-3-537
12114-C-3-538
12114-C-3-539
12114-C-3-540
12114-C-4-541
12114-C-4-542
12114-C-4-543
12114-C-4-544
12114-C-4-546
12114-C-4-547

12114-C-5-548
12114-C-5-549
12114-C-5-550
12114-C-5-551
12114-C-5-552
12114-C-6-554
12114-C-6-555
12114-C-6-556

12114-C-6-557
12114-C-6-558
12114-C-6-559

12114
L’ECOLE MONDIALE
LAHORE

STUDENT NAME

EESAA IBRAHIM BATTLA
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA TALHA
MUSTAFA BILAL
SOHAIMA MAIJID

WANIYA TAHIR

ABEEHA IBRAHEEM
ANAYAH TALHA

DURRAH IQBAL
MUHAMMAD BIN HAMID
UMAR BIN ZAIN SIKKA
ZAINAB FATIMA
ABDULLAH ARMOGHAN
AMSA FATIMA

AMYRAH ZAHRA

SAAIHA AHMAD

MOOSA HAROON AHMAD
AFNAN MUSTAFA
FATIMA SHEIKH

HAJRA AMIN

AAROON IMRAN
MUHAMMAD BIN MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD MAHIR MUSA
IQBAL

FAJAR SIDDIQUE

ROHMA AHMAD

RUMAISA IBRAHIM BATTLA
ZAINAB USMAN

MUSAYYIB ASAD IQBAL
IBRAHIM KHAN
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH AFAQ
SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD FAHAD HASSAN

FATHER NAME
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD TALHA ZAFAR
BILAL NAEEM

ABDUL MAIJID

TAHIR IKRAM

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM
TALHA REHMANI

NAWAB ZADA ASAD IQBAL
HAMID NASEER

ZAIN EJAZ SIKKA

ZAHID M. CHISHTI
ARMOGHAN ASIF

USMAN TAHIR

SALMAN ALI

WASEEM AHMAD CHUGHTAI
HAROON AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

FAIZAN M SHEIKH

SAAD SHAFIQ

IMRAN JAWED MALIK
MUSTAFA IQBAL
MUHAMMAD MUSA

MUDASSAR NAZAR

AHMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN NAIM
NAWAB ZADA ASAD IQBAL
SAJJIAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

AFAQ SHAHZAD

FARRUKH HASSAN

MUHAMMAD GHANIM MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA

AISHA HAMZA

HAMZA MAJEED

CLASS
1
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%AGE
66.67%
66.67%
80.00%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
66.67%
86.67%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
89.33%
78.67%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
78.67%
78.67%
73.33%

77.78%
86.67%
91.11%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
77.78%
91.11%

73.33%
73.33%
73.33%

GRADE
C+
C+
B+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
C+
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ROLL NO

12114-C-6-560
12114-C-6-561
12114-C-6-562
12114-C-6-563
12114-C-6-564
12114-C-6-565
12114-C-7-566
12114-C-7-567
12114-C-7-568
12114-C-7-569

STUDENT NAME
ALISHBA QASIM RIAZ
HOOR MOHSIN CHAUDHRY
RAFIA IMAN CHUGHTAI
SHAYMA IMRAN
SYEDA ZAHRA BUKHARI
ZYMAL KHAN

DAUD AHMAD HAQ
AMNA MAIJID

ARWA SHOAIB

HAJRAH HASSAN

FATHER NAME

QASIM RIAZ

MOHSIN CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD BILAL CHUGHTAI
IMRAN SIDDIQUE

ANWAAR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
AHSAN HAQ

MAJID ASGHER ALI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB SOHAIL
HAMID HASSAN

CLASS
6
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%AGE
91.11%
73.33%
82.22%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
73.33%
91.11%
73.33%
77.78%

GRADE
A
B-
B+

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* A Complimentary ICATS Pencil Pouch for participant(s) obtaining 50% or above marks.
* Absent students are excluded.

TOTAL STUDENTS:43
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